54
Comfort
1-800-443-2640 www.mychromalox.com
Bottom View
(front inlet version shown)
Dimensions (Inches)
Side View
(less end cap)

6
Terminal Box
Specifications and Ordering Information
120 1 500 4.2 1,706 6 24.3 2.5 CAF-6F205 NS 7
208 1 500 2.4 1,706 6 24.3 2.5 CAF-6F205 NS 7
240 1 500 2.1 1,706 6 24.3 2.5 CAF-6F205 NS 7
277 1 500 1.8 1,706 6 24.3 2.5 CAF-6F205 NS 7
120 1 750 6.3 2,259 6 36.3 2.5 CAF-6F307 NS 9.5
208 1 750 3.6 2,259 6 36.3 2.5 CAF-6F307 NS 9.5
240 1 750 3.1 2,259 6 36.3 2.5 CAF-6F307 NS 9.5
277 1 750 2.7 2,259 6 36.3 2.5 CAF-6F307 NS 9.5
120 1 1,000 8.3 3,412 6 48.3 2.5 CAF-6F410 NS 12
208 1 1,000 4.8 3,412 6 48.3 2.5 CAF-6F410 NS 12
240 1 1,000 4.2 3,412 6 48.3 2.5 CAF-6F410 NS 12
277 1 1,000 3.6 3,412 6 48.3 2.5 CAF-6F410 NS 12
120 1 1,250 10.4 4,265 6 60.3 2.5 CAF-6F512 NS 15
208 1 1,250 6 4,265 6 60.3 2.5 CAF-6F512 NS 15
240 1 1,250 5.2 4,265 6 60.3 2.5 CAF-6F512 NS 15
277 1 1,250 4.5 4,265 6 60.3 2.5 CAF-6F512 NS 15
120 1 1,500 12.5 5,118 6 72.3 2.5 CAF-6F615 NS 18
208 1 1,500 7.2 5,118 6 72.3 2.5 CAF-6F615 NS 18
240 1 1,500 6.3 5,118 6 72.3 2.5 CAF-6F615 NS 18
277 1 1,500 5.4 5,118 6 72.3 2.5 CAF-6F615 NS 18
208 1 1,750 8.4 5,971 6 84.3 2.5 CAF-6F717 NS 21.5
240 1 1,750 7.3 5,971 6 84.3 2.5 CAF-6F717 NS 21.5
277 1 1,750 6.3 5,971 6 84.3 2.5 CAF-6F717 NS 21.5
208 1 2,000 9.6 6,824 6 96.3 2.5 CAF-6F820 NS 25
240 1 2,000 8.3 6,824 6 96.3 2.5 CAF-6F820 NS 25
277 1 2,000 7.2 6,824 6 96.3 2.5 CAF-6F820 NS 25
208 1 2,250 10.8 7,677 6 108.3 2.5 CAF-6F922 NS 29
240 1 2,250 9.4 7,677 6 108.3 2.5 CAF-6F922 NS 29
277 1 2,250 8.1 7,677 6 108.3 2.5 CAF-6F922 NS 29
208 1 2,500 12 8,530 6 120.3 2.5 CAF-6F025 NS 33
240 1 2,500 10.4 8,530 6 120.3 2.5 CAF-6F025 NS 33
277 1 2,500 9 8,530 6 120.3 2.5 CAF-6F025 NS 33
OrderingDimensions (In.)Electrical
Wt.